
El Paso Gridley Unit #11 
Board of Education Meeting Schedule 

July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018 
Board Approved 04-24-2017  

♦Revised 07-24-2017 (moved August Meeting up 1 week) 
 

 
Regular Meetings will be at 7:00 p.m. from September-May, and at 6:00 p.m. from June-August unless otherwise posted. 

 
 

Monday, July 24, 2017 (6:00 p.m.) 
♦Monday, August 21, 2017 (6:00 p.m.) 

Monday, September 25, 2017 
Monday, October 23, 2017 

Monday, November 20, 2017* 
Monday, December 18, 2017* 

Monday, January 22, 2018 
Monday, February 26, 2018 
Monday, March 19, 2018* 
Monday, April 23, 2018 
Monday, May 21, 2018* 

Monday, June 25, 2018 (6:00 p.m.) 
 

*moved up due to Thanksgiving, Christmas, Spring Break, and Memorial Day 
 
 

 
Meeting Location/Time: Centennial School Library (September-May)  
    135 West Fifth Street 
    El Paso, IL  61738 
    Regular Meetings will be at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise posted 
 
 
    El Paso Gridley Junior High School Library (June-August) 
    403 McLean 
    Gridley, IL  61744     
    Regular Meetings will be at 6:00 p.m. unless otherwise posted 

  


